



2026:CGHC:13832

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2069 of 2021

Mangaloo Jolhe & Ors. **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

10.06.2021	Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Advocate for the Petitioner. Ms. Richa Shukla, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State. Heard As the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list in the next week. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	