

**Order Sheet****WPC No.2069 of 2021****Mangaloo Jolhe Versus State of Chhattisgarh and others**

16.06.2021	Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy.G.A., for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to file certain documents. As prayed, list it in the next week. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
R a o		